2024HA00357
2024HA00358
2024HA00359
2024HA00360
2024HA00362
2024HA00363
2024H0O06699
2024H0O07186
2024H0O07499
2024H007521
2024H007614
2024H0O07668
2024H0O07737 H
20240108522 O
20240111156 O
20240111645 O
20240112830 O
20240114271 O
20240114304 O
20240114977 O
20240115602 O
20240115988 O
20240116526 O
20240116886 O
20240117719 O
20240117728 O
20240117770 O
20240117880 O
20240118043 O
20240118044 O
20240118197 O
20240118250 O
20240118416 O
20240118495 O
20240118689 O
20240118840 O
20240118878 O
20240118934 O
20240119114 O
20240119448 O
20240119578 O
20240119665 O
20240119668 O
20240119672 O
20240119685 O
20240119686 O
20240119852 O
20240119853 O
20240119863 O
20240119975 O
20240119999 O
20240120059 O
20240120066 O
20240120114 O
20240120148 O

I T T T T|T N|N/N/N|INN

SO
cp
SO
SO
CP
cp

cp
LC
SO
CP
SO
SO
SO
CP
SO
SO
cp
CP
LC
SO
cp
Ccp
LC
Ccp
CcpP
Ccp
CcpP
Ccp
LC
Ccp
CcpP
LC
LC
LC
SO
Ccp
Cp
Ccp
SO
Ccp
Cp
Ccp
SO
Ccp
CpP
Ccp
CpP
SO

EX/WV CDE

mim m|m mjjm

DBA Name

VOISS CONSTRUCTION

BOSCO CONSTRUCTORS INC

J C CONSTRUCTION

A R K CONSTRUCTION

HARVARD DEVELOPMENT GROUP INC
SELECT CONTRACTORS INC

LAURA ELIZABETH CARDENAS GONZALEZ
ANDRES G SERRANO

JEFFREY ANTHONY DAVIS

ANDREW NELSON GONZALEZ
MICHAEL CHARLES HERRING

CHRIS MATHEW VENEGAS

JEFFREY MICHAEL WALTHER

ELCNG BUILDING INC

ASK CONSTRUCTION

MODERN BAY PAINTING

EXCELLENT TILE & STONE INC
PENGYUAN CHEN

BEHRS CONSTRUCTION

JC CONCRETE DESIGN

CRYSTAL CONSTRUCTION CLEAN UP SERVICES
UTESHEVA EKATERINA

LOMBARDI BUILDER

A-GAS US INC

GUTTER PRO

M A COLLINS CONSTRUCTION LLC

ZD HOLDINGS & CONSTRUCTION
TORRES CARPENTER CONSTRUCTION
E RAMIREZ LANDSCAPING INC

ALL SET SERVICE LLC DBA SET HVAC SERVICE
FIGUEROA LANDSCAPING

CAL THERMAL INSULATION INC

LA'S BEST PAINT & POWER WASH
PINEAPPLE POOLS USA INC

ORTEGA PLUMBING SERVICES INC
TAJ BUILDING SOLUTIONS

STANDARD AIR CO

SHOWME HOMES

BAY MERIDIAN CONSTRUCTION LLC
SCINTILLATED CUSTOM INSTALLATIONS LLC
MPO GROUP LLC

AUDI CONSTRUCTION

ORBE BUILDERS INC

SERVICE ELECTRICAL

G F RENTERPRISES INC

GTO ELECTRIC

FORMEX ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR INC
P REMODELING CONSTRUCTION INC
PROPER COATINGS INC

DLR CONSTRUCTION

HOME SOLUTIONS HVAC
PROGRESSIVE AIR INC

SAMUEL ROOFING INC

GOLFWORKS LANDSCAPES

OTG CONCRETE

License

Mailing address
748781 57134 MILLVIEW MT CT
972065 21353 MAYALL ST
522628 1755 PANCHO RD
731492 1433 DOROTHY DR
821269 6641 ESPLANADE
772406 523 VISTA VALLE TRAIL
0 203 E HAROLD CT

161074 16120 WOODINVILLE-REDMOND RD,NE #1!

91021 3746 MT ARIANE DR

0 16120 WOODINVILLE REDMOND,RD NE #1°

0 299 S BERN ROAD

0 8636 ANTELOPE NORTH ROAD,BUILDING D

161072 33 NORTHWEST AVENUE

0 11148 NORRIS AVE

0 42061 AGENA ST

0 815 RIVERSIDE AVENUE
1021783 2447 ACACIA ST

0 600 N ROSEMAD BLVD #223

0 8358 WINDMILL FARMS DRIVE

0 321 E STREET #6

0 587 LEISURE ST

0 1616 N FULLER AVE APT 318

0 17455 WINEMAST STREET

0 1100 HASKINS RD

0 10204 HIGHWAY 41 SUITE C

520023 3248 WAVERLY DRIVE

0 24212 HIGHLANDER ROAD

0 295 MONMOUTH DRIVE

0 214 N SANTA RITA ST

0 6381 SAINT PAUL CIR UNIT 2

0 9 JACKRABBIT LANE

0 109 KNOLLVIEW WAY

0 6302 VICLAND PL

0 8974 OLDCREEK DRIVE
1102172 9606 DEFIANCE AVENUE

0 1364 RED MOUNTAIN COURT

0 18880 ANSON LANE
1064853 2001 VAN NESS AVENUE STE 300

0 2602 BASSETTS WAY

0 1501 LINCOLN BLVD

0 820 SEA SPRAY LANE #313

0 18835 CHAPAE LN

0 34916 SAUSALITO TERR

0 4102 WILLIWAW DR

0 434 N 2ND AVENUE

0 333 W 121ST STREET

0 2082 MICHELSON BUSINESS CENTER
1121381 5426 SANTA REGINA

0 3556 BRIARVALE STREET

0 14 ARIES LN

0 7281 CURINTH CT

0 1131 ELM AVENUE APT G

0 4464 VISTA DEL MONTE #202

0 2796 LAKERIDGE LANE

0 5715 EIFFEL PLACE

NORTH FORK
CHATSWORTH
CAMARILLO
GLENDALE
PLAYA DEL REY
TOPANGA
VISALIA
WOODINVILLE
SAN DIEGO
WOODINVILLE
STOCKTON
ANTELOPE
NORTHLAKE
PACOIMA
TEMECULA
SANTA CRUZ
SANTA MARIA
PASADENA
COTATI
CAYUCOS
LIVERMORE

LOS ANGELES
FOUNTAIN VALLEY
BOWLING GREEN
MADERA

LOS ANGELES
WEST HILLS
MILPITAS

LOS BANOS
HUNTINGTON BEACH
CARSON

SAN FRANCISCO
NORTH HOLLYWOOD
ELK GROVE

LOS ANGELES
CHULA VISTA
APPLEGATE

SAN FRANCISCO
DUBLIN

VENICE

FOSTER CITY
APPLE VALLEY
FREMONT
IRVINE

UPLAND

LOS ANGELES
IRVINE

SAN DIEGO
CORONA
NOVATO
ROHNERT PARK
GLENDALE
SHERMAN OAKS
WESTLAKE VILLAGE
BAKERSFIELD

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
WA
CA
WA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
OH
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

Zip

93643
91311
93012
91202
90293
90290
93291
98072
92111
98072
95215
95843
60164
91331
92592
95060
93458
91107
94931
93430
95451
90046
92708
43402
93636
90027
91307
95035
93635
92647
90745
94131
91606
95758
90002
91910
95703
94109
94568
90291
94404
92307
94555
92620
91786
90061
92612
92154
92879
94947
94928
91201
91403
91361
93311

20250403
20250403

Date Posted Examinee Name

ROBERT DANIEL VOISS
PATRICK STEVEN ROBINSON

20250403 JIM THOMAS CORTINEZ
20250403 ARAM HAROUTUNE ARAKELIAN
20250403 GREG DAVID CULLEN

20250403 STEPHEN GEOFFREY MURRAY

20250403
20250403
20250403
20250403
20250403
20250403
20250403
20250403
20250403

LUIS GARCIA
DONGYUE JIANG

20250403 CHAD FRANCIS FERREIRA

20250403
20250403
20250403

PENGYUAN CHEN
KENNETH HENRY BEHRS

20250403 JAMES PATRICK CROMIS

20250403
20250403

MAURICIO DIAZ-PEREZS
EKATERINA UTESHEVA

20250403 JOHN FRANCIS LOMBARDI
20250403 ANTHONY RICHARD NASH

20250403
20250403
20250403
20250403
20250403

DOREL ZANDER

ELEAZAR SERAFIN RAMIREZ SANCHEZ

20250403 ANDREI KOROVIANSKII
20250403 JUAN MANUEL FIGUEROA

20250403
20250403
20250403
20250403
20250403
20250403
20250403
20250403
20250403
20250403

DUSTIN ROBERT PRATT

KENNY KAMONI FULLER
PETR OLSKIY

20250403 JAMES ARRON AUDI
20250403 ANGEL DE JESUS GOMEZ ORBE

20250403
20250403
20250403
20250403
20250403

MIN ZHOU

20250403 JONATHAN CORREA

20250403
20250403

DOMINIC LANCE RATTO

20250403 GRIGOR KIRAKOSYAN

20250403

20250403 CLYDE JAMES CLIFFORD
20250403 ABRAHAM ORTEGA

Examinee Class

HAZ
HAZ
HAZ
HAZ
HAZ
HAZ

D63
C39

C38

Cc27
C20
Cc27

C33

C10
D38

B-2
C10

C33

C20

Cc27
C-8

Class
HAZ,
HAZ,
HAZ,
HAZ,
HAZ,
HAZ,



20240120164 O
20240120219 O
20240120224 O
20240120230 O
20240120231 O
20240120232 O
20240120258 O
20240120260 O
20240120262 O
20240120263 O
20240120264 O
20240120308 O
20240120309 O
20240120311 O
20240120313 O
20240120317 O
20240120319 O
20240120320 O
20240120321 O
20240120322 O
20240120323 O
20240120325 O
20240120326 O
20240120327 O
20240120344 O
20240120346 O
20240120349 O
20240120351 O
20240120353 O
20240120354 O
20240120355 O
20240120356 O
20240120358 O
20240120359 O
20240120360 O
20240120361 O
20240120362 O
20240120363 O
20240120364 O
20240120365 O
20240120366 O
20240120368 O
20240120369 O
20240120370 O
20240120372 O
20240120377 O
20240120378 O
20240120380 O
20240120382 O
20240120384 O
20240120386 O
20240120391 O
20240120497 O
20240120527 O
20240120571 O
20240120572 O

PA
SO
cp
SO
cp
SO
cp
SO
SO
SO
SO
CP
SO
SO
cp
SO
cp
SO
cp
CP
SO
CP
SO
SO
cp
CP
cp
SO
cp
Ccp
CcpP
Ccp
CcpP
Ccp
CcpP
Ccp
CcpP
Ccp
CcpP
Ccp
CcpP
SO
CcpP
Ccp
LC
SO
SO
Ccp
CcpP
Ccp
CpP
SO
SO
Ccp
LC
Ccp

COAST STEEL & FABRICATION LLC
SINGH AIR SYSTEMS

BUILT TO LAST FRAMING INC

BAUER BUILT CONSTRUCTION
RENOVATE RIGHT CONSTRUCTION INC
VYN BUILDER

NUVISTA LANDSCAPING INC

SB PRO-FIX

H & D PLUMBING

FELIX MARTINEZ

FARIAS GENERAL CONSTRUCTION
TECH AGENT

JH ELECTRIC

LEAL DRYWALL COMPANY

ORTIZ FENCING

MAURICIO ANTONIO RIVAS

NEXT HOME ELECTRIC

BA REMODELING COMPANY
BEAUMONT MILLWORKS INC
SANDOVAL ELITE CONCRETE INC

F Z PLASTERING

PRECISION TILE INNOVATIONS

TIM'S PAINTING COMPANY

ALLEN PLUMBING

LEVINSON ENGINEERING

ROJAS DRYWALL INC

VATERA INC

IVAN SITNIKOV

ROYAL HEATING & COOLING

ARI 87 LANDSCAPING

TREE CARE SERVICE INC

AGUILAR GENERAL CONSTRUCTION
BEYOND LIMITS CONSTRUCTION CO
DAG PAINTING

SOSA FRAMING

JJ D C PAINTING

GRC FLOORING INC

J AR CPAINTING INC

ADN PAINTING INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR INC
H PACHECO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
MILSON QUALITY ROOFING

BART'S FLOORING

ROLY'S PAINTING

GOODLAND CONCRETE CONTRACTOR
RED MTN RESOURCE LLC

ALDO EDER DE LA ROSA

GENARO OLVERA

THE TILE EXPERTS CORP

FIVE STAR EPOXY & COATINGS INC
BEARZ PLUMBING & ROOTER

EBER CONSTRUCTION

MURRAY TILE

SEWER STORMERS

MECHANICAL INNOVATIVE TECHNOLOGIES INC
ECI POWER SERVICES LLC

PEAK360 ELECTRICAL SECURITY SOLUTIONS

0 1527 CALLE VALLE

0 28288 CARDINAL STREET

0 9419 BEACH STREET

0 10409 JITNEY LANE

0 3217 BLUE MOUNTAIN DRIVE
0 3594 EASTRIDGE DRIVE

0 2110 PARK DRIVE

0 3112 MISSION DRIVE

0 10124 WHEATLAND AVENUE
0 P O BOX 2535

768767 1490 FLEMING AVENUE

0 12008 ELVA AVE

0 2165 RITA AVE

0 3623 SOUTH BONITA STREET
0 1024 SYKES DR

0 10855 CHURCH ST,UNIT #509
0 5100 VALLEY HI DRIVE

0 28206 TANGERINE LANE

0 588 E AVENUE,J9

0 903 4TH ST

0 1865 VALLEJO ST

0 1400 W WARNER AVE,APT 21
0 615 N GLENDORA AVENUE

0 944 N SPRUCE AVE

0 5510 CASITAS PASS ROAD

0 2848 E LINCOLN AVENUE

0 75 ROOSEVELT STREET

0 5002 POLK STREET

0 7007 SEPULVDA BLVD APT 235
0 15424 CHASE STREET APT 25
0 2431 DELFINA COURT

0 36200 PARASIDE RANCH SPACE 8

0 1018 DEERHAVEN STREET

0 3507 W 63RD STREET APT 1
0 825 BORA BORA LANE

0 230 W VERDUGO AVENUE 9

0 15455 PARTHENIA STREET APT 3
0 401 S CORONADO STREET APT 8

0 924 W 41ST DRIVE APT 2

0 10337 COLLETT AVENUE

0 10028 WISNER AVENUE

0 14183 PADDOCK ST

0 7412 WOODLEY AVE

0 269 CORONADO DR

0 2099S50E

0 13421 DOWNEY AVENUE

0 804 MERRETT DRIVE APT 4
0 11274 MERCURY CT

0 9760 YOLANDA AVE

0 18331 KITTRIDGE ST APT 36
0 6911 HINDS AVE

0 233 CRESTVIEW GLEN

0 9278 LOS COCHES ROAD

0 710 PIMPAU AVENUE STE #203
0 17881 CAPOT COURT

0 3380 LA SIERRA AVE STE 104

SAN CLEMENTE
HAYWARD

LOS ANGELES
GRASS VALLEY
SAN JOSE

SAN JOSE
SANTA ANA
SANTA YNEZ
SUNLAND
FRESNO

SAN JOSE

LOS ANGELES
REDDING
SPRING VALLEY
SAN JACINTO

RANCHO CUCAMONGA

SACRAMENTO
SANTA CLARITA
LANCASTER
LOS BANOS
SEASIDE

SANTA ANA
GLENDORA
RIALTO
VENTURA
FRESNO
WATSONVILLE
NORTH HIGHLANDS
VAN NUYS

LOS ANGELES
DELANO
CASTAIC

SAN FERNANDO
LOS ANGELES
BAKERSFIELD
BURBANK
NORTH HILLS
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
GRANADA HILLS
MISSION HILLS
SYLMAR

VAN NUYS
GOLETA
OAKLEY
PARAMOUNT
PASADENA
MIRA LOMA
NORTHRIDGE
RESEDA

NORTH HOLLYWOOD
ESCONDIDO
LAKESIDE
CORONA
TEHACHAPI
RIVERSIDE

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

92672
94545
90002
95945
95127
95148
92707
93460
91040
93745
95127
90059
96001
91977
92582
91730
95823
91350
93535
93635
93955
92704
91741
92376
93001
93725
95076
95660
91405
90037
93215
91384
91340
90043
93307
91502
91343
90057
90037
91344
91345
91342
91406
93117
83346
90723
91104
91752
91324
91335
91605
92026
92040
92879
93561
92503

20250403

20250403 MUKHTIAR SINGH RAI

20250403 RICARDO IVAN ALVAREZ
20250403 ERIK REED BAUER

20250403 JAGMINDER SINGH SEHRA
20250403 VAN TUONG NGUYEN

20250403 NALDA BLANCA MORA

20250403 CHRISTIAN MASBANJI

20250403 HARRY HARAT MELKONIAN
20250403 FELIX CARRILLO MARTINEZ
20250403 ANTONIO AGUIAR FARIAS,JR
20250403 JUAN CARLOS SOBERANIS
20250403 JEREMY WILLIAM HARRIGAN
20250403 JOSE JESUS LEAL,JR

20250403 GABRIELA ORTIZ

20250403 MAURICIO ANTONIO RIVAS
20250403 JOSE LUIS GONZALEZ

20250403

20250403 EDGAR RAMON JAUREGUI ROMO
20250403 MANUEL SANDOVAL

20250403 FRANK ZAVALETA

20250403 JAVIER MENDOZA

20250403 TIMOTHY CARL BUTZ

20250403

20250403 WILLIAM CHARLES LEVINSON
20250403 JUAN ENRIQUE ROJAS REYES
20250403 LUIS ENRIQUE MARTINEZ GONZALEZ
20250403 IVAN SITNIKOV

20250403 ALVIN ANTHONY ORTIZ
20250403 JOSE ALFREDO GUTIERREZ MEDINA
20250403 MARTIN BASURTO DIAZ
20250403 ADIEL RODERICO AGUILAR LOPEZ
20250403 ESTEBAN SANTANA FLORES
20250403 BALMORE GOMEZ BONILLA
20250403

20250403 JULIO ENRIQUE CASTANEDA MARTINEZ
20250403 ADAN CLEMENTE SANTIAGO ARELLANES

20250403 JOSE ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ CLAUDIO
20250403 ADAN JECONIAS PASCUAL LOPEZ

C20

C10
C-9
C13
C10
C10

C-6
C-8
C35
C54
C33

C-9
C-7
C10
C20
Cc27
C49
B

B

C33

C33
C15
C33
C33

20250403 HERMINIO COYSHI XOTLANIHUA PACHECC B

20250403 MILSON ADIN RIVAS BARRIOS
20250403 BARTOLO PAZ

20250403 ROLANDO FROBEL RAMOS GONZALES
20250403 JULIO CESAR GUERRERO ROBLEDO
20250403 OWEN JEFFREY WADSWORTH
20250403 ALDO EDER DE LA ROSA

20250403 GENARO OLVERA

20250403 JOSE LUIS SALDANA

20250403 RANDALL LEE BLACK

20250403 GIOVANNI LOPEZ BERMUDEZ

20250403 EBER ANTULIO RODRIGUEZ ESCOBEDO

20250403 JUSTIN PAUL MURRAY
20250403
20250403
20250403
20250403

C39
C15
C33
C-8
C49
C10
C-8
C54
D12
C36
B
C54

C51,
C20,

C10,C20,C-2,
C10,
C10,



20240120669 O
20240120671 O
20240120673 O
20240120674 O
20240120676 O
20240120699 O
20240120708 O
20240120711 O
20240120715 O
20240120719 O
20240120741 O
20240120831 O
20240120835 O
20240120837 O
20240120838 O
20240120839 O
20240120840 O
20240120841 O
20240120844 O
20240120857 O
20240120859 O
20240120862 O
20240120863 O
20240120864 O
20240203865 R
20240203880 R
20240203881 R
20240203996 S
20240205398 R
20240205628 S
20240205708 R
20240205785 S
20240205898 R
20240205909 R
20240205963 S
20240206136 S
20240206158 S
20240206165 R
20240206183 R
20240206189 S
20240206193 S
20240206194 S
20240206199 S
20240206202 S
20240206204 S
20240206207 S
20240206209 S
20240206220 R
20240206230 R
20240206232 S
20240206240 R
20240206252 R
20240206294 R
20240206328 R

SO
SO
SO
CP

CP
cP
LC

CP
cp
CP

CP
cp
CP
cp
CP
cp
CP
SO
CP
cp
CP
cp
CP
cp
CP
cp
LC
CcpP
Ccp
CcpP
Ccp
CcpP
SO
CcpP
Ccp
PA
Ccp
SO
SO
CcpP
SO
CcpP
SO
SO
LC
CcpP
Ccp
CpP
Ccp
LC
Ccp
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BORHAN ALIZADEH

NICOLAS N HERNANDEZ

JACK ALVIN LEWIS

BENA BUILDERS INC

WALKER'S HEATING & AIR

ELITE AIR GROUP INC

AGLI CONSTRUCTION INC

FGCLLC

DPRSD LLC

ENDEAVOR ENERGY INC

CAL UNDERGROUND INC

CANNON COASTAL CONSTRUCTION
ZINFANDEL LANDSCAPING AND DESIGN LLC
SK PLUMBING COMPANY

DRAKE ELECTRIC CO

NORTHWOOD ROOFING INC
REBOLLEDO OUTDOOR CONCEPTS

RED HAWK BUILDERS

SALVATIERRA PAINTING INC

LA RESCOM STEEL INC

ALEXANDER STEVENS CONSTRUCTION
LOUSAND CONSTRUCTION & ELECTRICAL INC
WALLSTAR DESIGN & BUILD

3DS MARBLE & TILE INC

VEOLIA WATER WEST OPERATING SERVICES INt
GREENER BAY LANDSCAPING INC
GUGEL / TODAY PAINTING & DECORATING INC
IDRILL ENGINEERING INC

BRAX COMPANY INC

VETERANS HEATING AND COOLING LLC
PROFESSIONAL HOME REMODELING INC
ABOVE ALL TILE INC

ATHENA C&D INC

JPG HOME IMPROVEMENT INC

NEW CASTLE CONCRETE INC

JR CONSTRUCTION

A & S FLOORING

RELIEF CONSTRUCTION INC

SIMS COMPANY, A PARTNERSHIP

CORE ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION
DERNER ENTERPRISE

COPPER AND GOLD CONSTRUCTION
NEW VIEW PAINTING

O'CONNELL SEAN

BEACHCITY PRO DRYWALL INC

ETERNAL LEGACY CONSTRUCTION

BAY WIDE CONSTRUCTION

ROCK CREATIONS LLC

IDEAL LANDSCAPE & CONCRETE INC
CALI ELECTRIC CHARGERS INC

ON TIME BUILDERS & RESTORATION INC
AMERICAN FENCE CONCEPTS INC

TEN SOUTH CONSTRUCTION LLC

RAY'S TREE SERVICES INC

0 56 EDGECLIFF ROAD
0 140 HANNALEI DRIVE
0 7904 BRIDLEWOOD DRIVE
1123620 17800 S MAIN STREET STE 407
1101176 472-385 JOHNSTONVILLE ROAD
0 1226 SOUTH BEDFORD STREET,UNIT 102
0 10455 IMPERIAL AVENUE
1043817 13318 GOLETA STREET
0 PO BOX 220
0 16264 CHURCH STREET #100
969791 P O BOX 240
0 954 LA RUEDA DRIVE
0 3669 TAYLOR ROAD #303
1106350 730 ALLENDER WAY
0 307 LASSEN CIRCLE
999546 1190 PASEO REGINA
869471 20 BUTTERFIELD
1084325 5076 MOUNT HARRIS DRIVE
0 4434 1/2 WESLEY AVENUE
0 7613 VALMONT STREET
0 7084 FRIARS ROAD APT 104
1096444 16110 ELAINE DRIVE
0 7901 CIVITA BOULEVARD UNIT 427
1076771 1767 NORTH HILLIARD AVENUE
866429 P O BOX 5095
1061141 585 S WINCHESTER BLVD 737
738114 220 NILA MAE WAY
1086078 1062 SCHWERIN ST
487325 31248 VALLEY CENTER RD
1125538 1110 MORSE SR
1116137 6267 SHIRLEY AVE
1104711 1685 WHITWOOD LN APT # 4
1102558 11856 BALBOA BLVD # 145
914945 411 AIRPORT BLVD
1133098 21701 PARTHENIA ST UNIT 307
1134168 5406 FEATHER RIVER BLVD
801134 2461 FENTON ST
931681 2376 SAN MARINO AVENUE
1032723 11010 ARROW ROUTE STE 105
1090692 5711 DENKER AVE
1097882 7021 KINGSMILL WAY
887515 2291 CENTRAL AVE
1086105 2348 ZINFADEL DR
1078930 P O BOX 99302
1113403 1717 TEMPLE AVE UNIT A
1123171 18755 RUNNYMEDE ST
960675 14350 BIRCH ST
1051953 1250 MARTIN STREET
985059 P O BOX 1413
1108585 10946 EVEREST STREET
1054003 6509 DANNYBOYAR AVE
1037833 418 AVENIDA SANTA BARBARA APT,B
1032270 445 CENTRAL AVE SUITE 200
1028919 1760 BROADWAY STREE

WATERTOWN MA
VISTA CA
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX

GARDENA CA
SUSANVILLE CA
LOS ANGELES CA
CUPERTINO CA
PACOIMA CA
SPRING VALLEY CA
MORGAN HILL CA
WATERFORD CA
VISTA CA
LOOMIS CA
RIO VISTA CA
PLACENTIA CA
SAN DIMAS CA
IRVINE CA
SAN DIEGO CA
LOS ANGELES CA
TUJUNGA CA
SAN DIEGO CA
FONTANA CA
SAN DIEGO CA
SIMI VALLEY CA
HAVERHILL MA
SAN JOSE CA
PENNGROVE CA
DALY CITY CA
VALLEY CENTER CA
OCEANSIDE CA
TARZANA CA
CAMPBELL CA
GRANADA HILLS CA
BURLINGAME CA
CANOGA PARK CA
OLIVEHURST CA
CHULA VISTA CA
THERMAL CA
RANCHO CUCAMONGA CA
LOS ANGELES CA
CITRUS HEIGHTS CA
ROSEVILLE CA
LIVINGSTON CA
EMERYVILLE CA
LONG BEACH CA
RESEDA CA
SAN LEANDRO CA
LAKEPORT CA
BURLINGAME CA
ADELANTO CA
WEST HILLS CA
SAN CLEMENTE CA
HIGHLAND PARK IL

VALLEJO CA

2472
92083
76182
90248
96130
90035
95014
91331
91977
95037
95386
92084
95650
94571
92870
91773
92604
92117
90037
91042
92108
92336
92108
93063

1835
95128
94951
94014
92082
92054
91335
95008
91344
94010
91304
95961
91914
92274
91730
90062
95610
95747
95334
94662
90804
91335
94579
95453
94011
92301
91307
92672
60035
94589

20250403
20250403
20250403
20250403
20250403
20250403
20250403
20250403
20250403
20250403
20250403
20250403
20250403
20250403
20250403
20250403
20250403
20250403
20250403
20250403
20250403
20250403
20250403
20250403

20250403 CHANDRASEKAR VENKATRAMAN

20250403

20250403

20250403 CATHAL SEAN O'CURRAOIN
20250403

20250403

20250403

20250403 ATLAI MORALES

20250403

20250403

20250403 EDUARDO JOAQUIN ORTEGA
20250403 JOHN THOMAS ROBERTSON
20250403

20250403 VICTOR NARANJO
20250403

20250403

20250403 JAKE KYLE DERNER
20250403 JOHN SFRENGEU

20250403 FIDEL GARCIA RODRIGUEZ
20250403 SEAN PATRICK O'CONNELL
20250403 GENARO ZARAGOZA

20250403 FRANCISCO VLADIMIR MELGAR REYES

20250403 WAYNE MATHEW LOPEZ
20250403

20250403

20250403 JOSE MAX AGUIRRE
20250403

20250403 BEAU BARTON POSTAL
20250403

20250403 DAISY SANCHEZ-HERERRA

HAZ

C21

C36

C51

C35
C39
C20

C13

C49

C33,

C51,
B,C-6,C36,
B,C10,
B,C27,
B,C54,
HAZ,

C27,

C33,

C21,
A,C10,C57,D21,
C36,



